H METAAH EBAOMAAA KAI TO ATTON ITAZXA 2025

12 Azxptliov ZABBATON TOY AAZAPOY

OpBpoc ko Beia Asrtovpya *

13 Axpriov KYPIAKH TON BAION
OpBpocg ka1 Bela Asttovpylask
Axoiovbia Tov Nupdiov

14 Axpraov MEI'AAH AEYTEPA

Asitovpya tev Iponynacpsvov Aopov %

Axolovtia tov Nuopugdov

i5 Arprhiov MET'AAH TPITH

Asrtoupra tov Iponnospeveov Aopav %

AxoclovBia tov Nuudiov
To Tporuprov tng Aywag Kaoouovng
16 Anpriiov METAAH TETAPTH
Asitovpno tev Iponyiacuevey Aopov ¥
To Muotnpiov tov Aylou Eugeloiov
Amoysopativn AkorovBio (yia o mondiol)
Bpoaduvn Axohovbio

17 Arpriiov MEI'AAH TIEMITTH
O Aertovpyio Ayniou Baciieiov*k

Axoiovda tov Aywev Mobev (Aedexo Buayyeiio)

12 Arprdov METAAH [TAPAYKEYH
ArBacuaxkong Qpon
O Eorgpivog g Anoxabnincsng
O Emtadrog ®pnvog

19 Arpthion MET'AAQ ZABBATON

Eonepivn Asttoupyia Ayiov Baoidewoosk

0O Meyag Kavav

H ANAXTAZIZ TOY KYPIOY HMON THEOY XPIETOY
a1 Asitovpyria Aywov Imavvou Xpucoctopou ¥

20 ATotALov KYPIAKH TOY INATXA

O Eonepwvog g Ayamng

*IIpoodepeton 1 Osia Kewvovia

9:00m. .

9:00 m.p.
7:00 p.p.

9:00 T.p
7:00 p.p.

9:00 T.p
7:00 p.p.

9:00 m.1a.

4:00 p.p
7:00 p.p

8:00 7.

7:00 p.p.

10:00 m. .

3:30 pp.
7:00 .

9:00 7.,

11:00 p.p.

12:00%.p.
1:15 ..

11:30 w.p.

April

April

| April

April

April

April

April

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

HoLy WEEK AND PASCHA (EASTER) 2025

SATURDAY OF LAZARUS
Orthros & Divine Liturgy 3k

PALM SUNDAY
Orthros & Divine Liturgy %
Bridegroom Service

HoLy MONDAY
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts %
Bridegroom Service

HoLy Tuespay
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts %
Bridegroom Service (Hymn of Saint Kassiani)

HoLy WEDNESDAY

Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts *
Sacrament of Holy Unction
Afternoon Service (for children)
Evening Service

HoLy THURSDAY
Vesperal Liturgy of Saint Basil *
Holy Passion of Christ (the 12 Gospels)

Goop FRIDAY

Reading of the Royal Hours

Un-nailing from the Cross & Burial of Christ
Lamentation Service

HoLy SATURDAY
Vesperal Liturgy of Saint Basil %

The Great Canon

THE RESURRECTION SERVICE AT MIDNIGHT

Divine Liturgy of Saint John Chrysostom %

PASCHA SUNDAY
The Vespers of Love
Reading of the Gospel in many languages

¥ Holy Communion will be offered

9:00AM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM
7:00PM

8:00AM
7:00PM

10:00AM
3:30PM
7:00PM

9:00AM

11:00PM

MIDNIGHT
1:15AM

11:30AM

CoNFESSIONS WILL BE HEARD BY APPOINTMENT




